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HABE F FEDERAL LONMITTCE

REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE

HABIE OF ACGDLNT COVERAGE FERICD
Committes to Prezerve the Dwight D. Eisenhawar FRAM o
Mationa! Republican Ganter 11796 1721195
SOLUMM A COLLMN B

RECEIPTS TOTAL THIS FERKOD |  YEAR-TOQ-OATE
(ATTACH SUPPRRTIHG MEMC SCHEDULE & TEMIZING RECEIFTS
AGGREGATING IH EXCESS OF £200 BURING THE CALENDAR TEMF]

TEITAL RECEIFTS v eossersees e o st s oo soes o oo ot oo o BB, M0 00 =58, 00000
DISBURSEMENTS:
IATTAGH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B TEWMIZING DISEURSEMENTS
A EREGATING IN EXCESS OF $200 DURMG THE CALENDAR YEAR)
= TRANSFERS TO FEDERABL &R ALLOGATION ACCOLINT FOR ALLOGARLE EXPENSES. . ... f1.00 g.00
3 TRAMSFERS TD STATELOCAL GANDEATE BUPPORT s s inisisins e e e (KD 0.0
4 DIRECT STATEACGAL CAMDIDATE SUPPORT s o0 s o s st st s 0.00 &.00
& THAER IEHLRGEMENTE ... o e o st sttt s s s T3,647.26 7847 26
& TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 2 £, AN T oo e e T3 B4T 25 7364726
SLUMMARY
7 BEEGIMNING CASH CN HAND [FOR GOLUMM B USE SAZH AT OF JANLART 15T e e AQ3 102 B0 493 102.B0
B RECEIPTS [FREO LIHE T3 ooees oo reerres e o e et eeee o e i 58,000.00 &8, 000.00
B SLIBTEITEL s ooeeoooooes oo soesss soeemseeeeens oo sssseessssseemssnsinens o+ Ssereen smens S S s 581 102 B0 581, 102.80
10 TISELREEMENTS [FROM LINE Bl . 1oeeeoe oo ot sormvmssssrsimsnsi s+ 08 srssemssins o0 s 73847260 73.647.26
(1, ENDENS CAEH CH HAPID: oo oo o et it s 507 455,54 507 455,54
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COMMITTEE 7O PRESERVE THE
DWIGHT D. FISENIAOWER NATIONAL REPUBLICAN CENTER

ITEMTZED REPORT COVERING PERIOD

01/01/96-01/31/96
WAME DOCUPATION
ADDRESS EMPLOYER DATE
RATTHEDN COMPANY 1. 1596
1215 JEFFERSON Laaw s 1Ty,
ELTTE 15400
ARLIGTON, WA 22202
HAKBRE IHLC. 13206
ONE Wall STREET

ALBAMY, N L2105

MEREILL LYNCH, PIERGE, FENWER & MITH INC.
WORLD FIMAMCIAL CENTER

SOLTH TOWER

TTH FLEADR

BESW YORK, MY 1003

KOFETH FAL1EMER ATTOENET
71 TROY DRIVE
SFRLSGFIELTY, X1 OTOR1 MEPRRILL LYROT & 20,

OO AR THC.
OME CONAGRA DRIYVE
CMAHA MEGE102

THE MOR THLARM COL
1285 WORTHL AND DETVE
RT. BALL, Mk 55130

FoMHNE MAE
AP0 WISCDIED AVE WW
WALHMNGTOM, Del 20016

ME BOGER BARTH ATTORHEY
1801 K RTREET, MW
SLITE 12051 COLT & MOSTE
WASHIMNGTON, L 200E

GOODYEAR
an] 13TH STREET, KW
W ASHIGTON, DG 20 0ms

CLHTTY, MALLET-PEEVOET

1-Fiatn;

-2k

1504546

1-MI-%

13056

L-¥3Ha

13185

TEIS

FL5 0.0

3 1.600.00

215,000.011

£ 5,000.H

1500000

510.00dar

1 X000

F12,E0K

8 500,00

CALENDAR
¥Y-T-D

EL5.00d.00

£ 3000000

51200001

& 5,0 Qo

£15,000.00

310,000,

§ 5,060 G

£13,0400.040

% S000am

Total itemized this period $85,000.00
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SCHEDULE B

MNAME
ADORESYS

L & R FLODRS OF wWASHINGTON INC BUILDING REMOVATICHNS VERSES |

11410 FREDERICE AVE
EELTSVILLE MWD 20705

SPACE LIFTS
1732 GONN AVE N
WAHSHINGTON DO z00c%

TUFTEX

Bl OF QUEEN CGARPET
P O BOX 851202

DALLAS TX 73381201

COMITTEE TG PRESERVE
THE DWIGHT I EISENHOWER
MATIONAL REPUBLICAN CENTER

MEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PLIRPUGE DATE

BLILOI MG REMDWATICHS MBS

BUILDING REMOVATIONS ik B

TOTHL

PAGE 1 OF 1
LINE# 5

AMOGLIMT

2B 436.50

- )

37 gT0.32

TIRAT 26



